Multi-Valve Assemblies for Pneumatic and Hydraulic
Distribution in Oil & Gas, Chemical, Petrochemical and
Power Generation Applications
DISTRIBUTION
MANIFOLDS
1
Table of Contents
Air Header Distribution Manifold ................................... 2

Pressure - Temperature Graph
Specifications
How to Order
HCDM S 5 PK K AT NC
Series Material No. of
Distribution Valve
Outlets
Seat Material Tip Distribution
Outlet
Connection
Anti-Tamper Bonnets
and Loose Operating
Key
NACE
Compliance
HCDM S Stainless St.
5 - PTFE
See Note 1
K BSPT
AT NC
10 3 Graphite R BSPP
Note 1:
Tip
9 Kel-F
PK PEEK
ST Stellite
RT Regulating
Body Material Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stem Material Stainless Steel 316
Seat Material PTFE (standard)
Graphite (optional)
Working Pressure 6,000 psi (414 bar)
Temperature Rating -540C to 2600C (PTFE seat)
-540C to 5380C (Graphite seat)
Main Inlet Connection 1/2” F NPT
Main Outlet Connection 1/2” F NPT
Distribution Outlet
Connections 1/4” F NPT
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
100
(212)
69
137
206
275
344
413
200
(392)
300
(572)
400
(752)
500
(932)
0
(32)
Temperature oC (oF)
W
orking Pressure (bar)
PTFE seat
Graphite seat
12